



IT'S THE ULTIMATE HOLLYWOOD EXPERIENCE.

From the adventure of The Wizarding World of Harry Potter™ to an epic battle between a T. rex and the Indominus rex on Jurassic World - The Ride, you can step right into the action and excitement of the movies with this great vacation package.



– BUY A DAY, GET A —— DAY FREE

Book now - Nov. 3, 2022. Travel now - Dec. 15, 2022.

WIZARDING WORLD and all related trademarks, characters, names, and indicia are @ &TM Warner Bros. Entertainment Inc. Publishing Rights @ JKR. (\$22) *Offer expires 11/3/22. Excludes Universal Express, California Resident 1-Day, and California Resident Universal Express. All Park visits must be completed on or before December 15, 2022 when ticket will expire in full. First visit valid on your selected date only. The following black-out dates apply on your return visit: September 3, 2022, September 4, 2022, October 1, 2022, October 15, 2022, October 12, 2022, November 25, 2022, and November 26, 2022. Blackout dates and restrictions apply. For product details, restrictions, and terms of use, visit UniversalEvalutioshollywood.cm. Vacation packages are sold by Universal Parks & Resorts Vacations, which is registration number: CST – 2173155.05. This Seller of Travel is not a participant in the California Tave at occurrent of use, Restriction Fund. California Tave gentres certain sellers of travel have a trust account or bond. This Business has a bond issued by Federal Insurance Company in the amount of \$3 Million Dollars. Jurassic World is a trademark and copyright of Universal Studios and Amblin Entertainment, Insurance Company in the amount of \$3 Million Dollars. Jurassic World is a trademark and copyright of Universal Studios and Amblin Entertainment, Insurance Company in the amount of \$3 Million Dollars. Jurassic World is a trademark and copyright of Universal Studios and Amblin Entertainment, Insurance Company in the amount of \$3 Million Dollars. Jurassic World is a trademark and copyright of Universal Studios and Amblin Entertainment, Insurance Company in the amount of \$3 Million Dollars. Jurassic World is a trademark and copyright of Universal Studios and Amblin Entertainment, Insurance Company in the amount of \$3 Million Dollars. Jurassic World is a trademark and copyright of Universal Studios and Amblin Entertainment, Insurance Company in the amount of \$3 Million Dollars. Jurassic World is a tradema Inc. Licensed by Universal Studios. All rights reserved. Universal elements and all related indicia TM & © 2022 Universal Studios. All rights reserved. 22-USH 1267546